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North Nelson Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Entire Service Area 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Fourth Revised SHEET NO. --=2~-

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO •. _____ _ 

--=T=hi=· r=d--=-R=e"""vi=s~ed~- SHEET N0._--=2 __ 

Rates and Charges 

Monthly Water Rates 

All Meter Sizes 

First 2,000 Gallons 

Next 3,000 Gallons 

Next 5,000 Gallons 

Over 10,000 Gallons 

Truck Loading Stations 

DATE OF ISSUE ___ --"'M=a,,..y-=2=0=·=2..._0=13'------
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE ___ ..... Ju=l..._y~l~, =20~1~3 ____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY __ ....J_//_..J.

0 ~1L::::.L--!:::::==-.!...~~~-~~..::...::::::::::::=.~ ._,_ 
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE.~---C=h=a=irm=an=----------

By Authority Of Order Of The Public Service Commission 

IN CASE NO. 2o13 - 002 07oATED 07 / 01/ 2 013 

$ 14.21 Minimum Bill 

$ 3.93 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 3 .41 Per 1, 000 Gallons 

$ 3.06 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 6.74 Per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

SEP 0 1 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

&J· t~, 
EFFECTIVE •• 

7/1/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 j 
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FOR Entire Service Area 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

--'T=hi=· r=d"""'R'"".e""""v'""i=se=d'--- SHEET NO. ---=2=---

North Nelson Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO •. _____ _ 
(Name ofUtility) 

Second Revised SHEET NO. 2 

Rates and Charges 

Monthly Water Rates 

.All Meter Sizes . 

First 2,000 Gallons 

Next 3,000 Gallons 

Next 5,000 Gallons 

Over 10,000 Gallons 

· Truck Loading Stations 

DATE OF ISSUE. ___ ----:oM=ay,_2=1,c...:2=0..::.1=2 ____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE. ____ C=h=airm==an==-----------

By Authority Of Order Of The . Public Service Commission 

IN CASE N0.0?01;;/.~0Dt.Oq DATED £.9 - Ol5 - Gl DI~ 

$ 14.11 Minimum Bill 

$ 3 .88 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 336 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 3 .0 I Per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 6.69 Per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

JUL 0 1 20i3 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

&J /411 .. r 
: • - if 

~ 

EFFECTIVE 

7/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 


